
34

LPT / SPECIAL TRAILER TIRE - BLACK SIDEWALL

7145D
8145LT
8145G
9145F

7-14.5LT
8-14.5LT
8-14.5LT
9-14.5LT

D
F
G
F

26.6
28.0
28.0
28.0

7.5
8.1
8.1
9.7

6.00
6.00
6.00
7.00

70
100
100
100

1870
2790
3000
3305

LPT/SPECIAL
TRAILER

LIGHT TRUCK
*RIB TREAD

DESIGN

TOWMASTER BIAS TRAILER TIRES WITH THE REPUTATION AS 
“THE QUALITY” TRAILER TIRE OF THE TOWING INDUSTRY.
FEATURES: *HEAVY DUTY SIDEWALL CONSTRUCTION *
NATION WIDE AVAILABILITY

7015C
7015D
75016E
875165E
950165E
12165F

7.00-15LT
7.00-15LT
7.50-16LT
8.75-16.5LT
9.50-16.5LT
12-16.5LT

C
D
E
E
E
F

29.8
29.8
31.9
29.7
30.7
31.6

8.2
8.2
9.0
8.7
9.6
12.1

5.50
5.50
6.00
6.75
6.75
9.75

45
60
75
75
75
75

1720
2040
2780
2680
3170
4045

175R13C
185R13C
205R14C
215R14C
205R15C
225R15C
225R15D
235R16D

235R15C
225R16E
235R16E

ST175/80R13
ST185/80R13
ST205/75R14
ST215/75R14
ST205/75R15
ST225/75R15
ST225/75R15
ST235/80R16

LT235/75R15
LT225/75R16
LT235/85R16

C
C
C
C
C
C
D
D

C
E
E

24.02
24.60
26.14
26.69
27.13
28.31
28.31
30.80

28.70
29.20
31.70

6.97
7.20
7.99
8.50
7.99
8.78
8.78
9.30

9.10
8.80
9.30

5.0
5.0
5.5
6.0
5.5
6.0
6.0
6.5

6.0
6.0
6/7

50
50
50
50
50
50
65
65

50
80
80

1360
1480
1760
1870
1820
2150
2540
3000

1985
2680
3042

*

*
*

* Light truck/Trailer tire

LIGHT TRUCK BIAS PLY TIRES - BLACK SIDEWALL

RADIAL TRAILER TIRES 
GOODYEAR MARATHON RADIALS

Part # Size Load 
Range

Overall
Diameter

Section
Width

Rim
Width

PSI Max Load
(lbs.)

Part # Size Load 
Range

Overall
Diameter

Section
Width

Rim
Width

PSI Max Load
(lbs.)

Part # Size Load 
Range

Overall
Diameter

Section
Width

Rim
Width

PSI Max Load
(lbs.)

TRAILER TIRES 
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2804ASW*
4104ASW
3405BSW*
4105ASW
4106ASW

SAWTOOTH  

7813C
7814F
7814G
7815F
7815HD

B78-13
F78-14
G78-14
F78-15
H78-15

C
C
C
C
D

24.2
26.6
27.2
27.6
28.6

6.9
7.9
8.2
7.4
8.5

5.00
5.50
5.50
5.50
6.0

50
50
50
50
65

1360
1760
1870
1820
2540

Part # Size Load 
Range

Overall
Diameter

Section
Width

Rim
Width

PSI Max Load
(lbs.)

IMPLEMENT/UTILITY/LAWN & GARDEN EQUIPMENT TIRES

Part # Size Ply
Overall

Diameter
Section
Width

Rim
Width

PSI Max Load
(lbs.)

1658C
1858C
2010C
2010E

16.5x6.50-8
18.5x8.50-8
20.5x8.00-10
20.5x8.00-10

C
C
C
E

16.7
18.2
20.4
20.4

6.5
8.4
8.0
8.0

5.38
7.00
6.00
6.00

70
50
50
90

795
940
1105
1535

Part # Size
Load 

Range
Overall

Diameter
Section
Width

Rim
Width

PSI Max Load
(lbs.)

2.80/2.50-4
4.10/3.50-4
3.40/3.00-5
4.10/3.50-5
4.10/3.50-6

2
2
4
2
2

8.8
10.7
10.7
11.8
12.4

2.6
3.8
3.2
3.9
4.0

2.25
3.25
2.75
3.25
3.25

50
30
100
30
30

295
230
305
260
290

4808B
4808C
5708C
5708D
4812C
5312C
6909C

4.80-8
4.80-8
5.70-8
5.70-8
4.80-12
5.30-12
6.00-9

B
C
C
D
C
C
C

16.7
16.7
18.6
18.6
21.3
22.1
20.9

4.6
4.6
5.6
5.6
5.2
5.3
6.4

3.75
3.75
3.75
3.75
4.00
4.00
5.00

60
90
75
100
90
80
60

590
745
910
1075
990
1045
1120

Part # Size Load 
Range

Overall
Diameter

Section
Width

Rim
Width

PSI Max Load
(lbs.)

* Tubetype

HIGH SPEED BIAS TRAILER TIRES

TRAILER TIRES 

SAWTOOTH TREAD-TUBELESS
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RIB

SOFT  TURF

GREENSAVER

1356ARB
1366BRB
1566ARB
1566BRB
1658ARB
1658BRB
1858BRB
1898BRB

13x5.00-6
13x5.00-6
15x6.00-6
15x6.00-6
16x6.50-8
16x6.50-8
18x8.50-8
18x9.50-8

2
4
2
4
2
4
4
4

12.4
12.8
14.4
14.4
16.2
16.2
17.7
18.5

4.6
5.9
6.0
6.0
6.7
6.7
8.4
9.4

3.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
5.38
5.38
7.00
7.00

20
28
14
30
14
28
22
24

295
460
365
570
415
620
815
1040

Part # Size Ply
Overall

Diameter
Section
Width

Rim
Width

PSI Max Load
(lbs.)

1356ATS
1366ATS
1566ATS
1658BTS
1858BTS
1898BTS
23812ATS
23812BTS
23112BTS

13x5.00-6
13x6.50-6
15x6.00-6
16x6.50-8
18x8.50-8
18x9.50-8
23x8.50-12
23x8.50-12
23x10.50-12

2
2
2
4
4
4
2
4
4

4.4
6.3
6.1
6.4
8.4
9.1
8.8
8.8
10.3

3.50
4.50
4.50
5.38
7.00
5.38
7.00
7.00
8.50

20
14
14
28
22
24
10
22
20

295
305
365
620
815
1040
750
1115
1340

20108BTS
2010ATS
2010BTS
20110ATS

20X10.00-8
20x8.00-10
20x8.00-10
20x10.00-10

4
2
4
2

20.2
20.4
20.4
20.2

9.3
7.7
7.7
9.3

8.00
6.00
6.00
8.00

24
12
24
12

1190
595
895
595

STUD

4104AST
4105AST
4106AST
5306AST*
4808AST
4808BST

4.10/3.50-4
4.10/3.50-5
4.10/3.50-6
5.30/4.50-6
4.80/4.00-8
4.80/4.00-8

2
2
2
2
2
4

10.7
11.8
12.4
14.3
16.5
16.5

3.8
3.9
4.0
5.2
4.6
4.6

3.25
3.25
3.25
4.25
3.75
3.75

30
30
30
40
30
50

230
260
290
450
435
670

Part # Size Ply Overall
Diameter

Section
Width

Rim
Width

PSI Max Load
(lbs.)

*TUBETYPE

13.1
12.8
14.4
16.4
17.8
18.5
22.6
22.6
23.5

STUD TREAD -TUBELESS

RIB TREAD - TUBELESS

LAWN & GARDEN EQUIPMENT / UTILITY & GOLF CART TIRES

SOFT TURF TREAD - TUBELESS

Part # Size Ply
Overall

Diameter
Section
Width

Rim
Width

PSI Max Load
(lbs.)

GREENSAVER - TUBELESS

Part # Size Ply
Overall

Diameter
Section
Width

Rim
Width

PSi Max Load
(lbs.)
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Part# Cap.Size Bolt
Circle

Pilot
Dia.

Offset

17-186
17-279 (5/8” STUDS)
17-157 (FLAT)
X45236 (COINED)
X4850
X4931-2 (STUD)
X4935-2 (STUD)
X4931-10 (HUB)
X4935-10 (HUB)
6515LWD
675175RTD
825225RTDL
825245RTDL

14.5 X 7
16 X 6
16.5 X 6.75
16.5 X 6.75
17.5 X 6.75
22.5 X 8.25
24.5 X 8.25
22.5 x 8.25
24.5 x 8.25
15 X 6.50
17.5 X 6.75
22.5 X 8.25
24.5 X 8.25

3000
3000
3000
3000
5070
7300
7300
7300
7300
4290
4805
7300
7300

8 on 6.5
8 on 6.5
8 on 6.5
8 on 6.5
10 on 8.75
10 on 11.25
10 on 11.25
10 on 285.75mm
10 on 285.75mm
RIM
RIM
RIM
RIM

4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
6.50
8.718
8.718
220mm
220mm
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

5.65 OUT
5.50 OUT
5.50 OUT
5.50 OUT
6.19 OUT
6.625 OUT
6.625 OUT
6.625 OUT
6.625 OUT
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

O.E.M. SINGLE WHEELS

The O.E.M. design wheels have been the standard wheels used on trailers
for many years.

Part# Cap.Size Bolt
Circle

Pilot
Dia.

Offset

13-DM-5
14-DM-5
17-283
17-117/15-DM-5
17-118/15-DM-6
17-235
17-153
17-236
17-154
17-215

13 x 4.5
14 x 5.5
14.5 x 6.0
15 x 6
15 x 6
16 x 6
16 x 6
16.5 x 6.75
16.5 x 6.75
16.5 x 9.75

1360
1870
2600
1680
2600
3040
3500
3030
3500
4000

5 on 4.5
5 on 4.5
6 on 5.5
5 on 4.5
6 on 5.5
6 on 5.5
8 on 6.5
6 on 5.5
8 on 6.5
8 on 6.5

2.62
2.62
3.65
2.62
3.65
3.65
4.89
3.65
4.89
4.78

.50 IN

.50 IN

.65 OUT

.50 IN
0
0
.50 IN
0
.50 IN
.30 OUT

O.E.M. DUAL WHEELS AND RIMS

17-29
17-119
17-121

13 X 4.5
14 X 5.5
15 X 6

1315
1860
2330

4 on 9.44
4 on 9.44
4 on 9.44

SILVER
SILVER
SILVER

.50 IN

.50 IN

.50 IN

Part# Cap.Size Bolt
Circle

Pilot
Dia.

Offset

R.V. WHEELS

The unique design of the “494” wheel was widely used throughout the R.V.
industry for many years.
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8-DM
8-DM-5
G8-DM
G8-DM-5
FDC-8
FDC-8-5
GFDC-8
GFDC-8-5
FDC-8X
FDC-8X-5
GFDC-8X
GFDC-8X-5
9-DM
9-DM-5
10-DM
10-DM-5
10-DM-55
G10-DM
G10-DM-5
TL-600

8 x 3.75
8 x 3.75
8 x 3.75
8 x 3.75
8 x 5 3/8
8 x 5 3/8
8 x 5 3/8
8 x 5 3/8
8 x 7
8 x 7
8 x 7
8 x 7
9 x 4
9 x 4
10 x 6
10 x 6
10 x 6
10 x 6
10 x 6
14.5 x 6

White
White
Galvanized
Galvanized
White
White
Galvanized
Galvanized
White
White
Galvanized
Galvanized
White
White
White
White
White
Galvanized
Galvanized
Painted Steel

4 ON 4
5 ON 4.50
4 ON 4 
5 ON 4.50
4 ON 4
5 ON 4.50
4 ON 4
5 ON 4.50  
4 ON 4
5 ON 4.50
4 ON 4
5 ON 4.50
4 ON 4
5 ON 4.50
4 ON 4
5 ON 4.50
5 ON 5.50
4 ON 4
5 ON 4.50
OPEN RIM

4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
7.5
7.5
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
13.8

900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
1200
2000
2000
1200
2000
3000

12-DM-4W
12-DM-5W
G12-DM
G12-DM-5
13-DM-4W
13-DM-5W
G13-DM
G13-DM-5
14-DM-5W
G14-DM-5
14-DM-5C
15-DM-5W
15-DM-6W
G15-DM-5
G15-DM-6
15-DM-5CS
15-DM-6CS

12 x 4
12 x 4
12 x 4
12 x 4
13 x 4.5 
13 x 4.5
13 x 4.5 
13 x 4.5
14 x 6
14 x 6
14 x 6
15 x 6
15 x 6
15 x 6
15 x 6
15 x 6
15 x 6

White
White
Galvanized
Galvanized
White
White
Galvanized
Galvanized
White
Galvanized
Chrome
White
White
Galvanized
Galvanized
Chrome
Chrome

4 ON 4 
5 ON 4.50
4 ON 4 
5 ON 4.50
4 ON 4 
5 ON 4.50
4 ON 4 
5 ON 4.50
5 ON 4.50
5 ON 4.50
5 ON 4.50
5 ON 4.50
6 ON 5.50
5 ON 4.50
6 ON 5.50
5 ON 4.50
6 ON 5.50

11.1
11.1
11.1
11.1
13.3
13.3
13.3
13.3
17.4
17.4
17.4
20.2
20.2
20.2
20.2
20.2
20.2

1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1360
1100
1360
1880
1880
1880
2050
2600
2050
2600
2050
2600

Part# FinishSize Bolt
Circle

Weight
Max Cap.

(lbs)

Part# FinishSize Bolt
Circle

Weight
Max Cap.

(lbs)

CONVENTIONAL HIGHWAY TRAILER WHEELS

TRAILER WHEELS

SPOKE TRAILER WHEELS
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INNER TUBES

SPOKE

MODULAR

2804T
4104T
3405T
4105T
4106T
1356T
1366T
1566T
5306T
4808T
5708T
1658T
1858T
1898T
6909T
2010T
4812T
5312T
23812T

2.80/2.50-4
4.10/3.50-4
3.40/3.00-5
4.10/3.50-5
4.10/3.50-6
13x5.00-6
13x6.50-6
15x6.00-6
5.30/4.50-6
4.80/4.00-8
5.70/5.00-8
16x6.50/7.50-8
18x8.50/9.50-8
18x8.50//9.50-8
6.90/6.00-9
20.5x800-10
4.80/4.00-12
5.30/4.50-12
23x8.50/10.50-12

JS87
TR87
TR87
TR87
TR87
TR87
TR87
TR13
TR13
TR13
TR13
TR13
TR6
TR13
JS2
TR13
TR13
TR13
TR13

Part# Size Valve

Part# FinishSize Bolt
Circle

Wheel
Weight

Max Cap
(lbs.)

16-DM-6W
16-DM-8W
G16-DM-6
G16-DM-8
16-DM-6CS
16-DM-8CS
165-DM-6W
165-DM-8W
G165-DM-6
G165-DM-8
165-DM-6CS
165-DM-8CS

16 x 7
16 x 7
16 x 7
16 x 7
16 x 7
16 x 7
16.5 x 6.75
16.5 x 6.75
16.5 x 6.75
16.5 x 6.75
16.5 x 6.75
16.5 x 6.75

White
White
Galvanized
Galvanized
Chrome
Chrome
White
White
Galvanized
Galvanized
Chrome
Chrome

6 on 5.50
8 on 6.50
6 on 5.50
8 on 6.50
6 on 5.50
8 on 6.50
6 on 5.50
8 on 6.50
6 on 5.50
8 on 6.50
6 on 5.50
8 on 6.50

22.4
22.4
22.4
22.4
22.4
22.4
23.5
23.5
23.5
23.5
23.5
23.5

2800
2800
2800
2800
2800
2800
3000
3530
3000
3530
3000
3530

13-DM-5M
G13-DM-5M
14-DM-5M
14-DM-5CM
G14-DM-5M
15-DM-5M
G15-DM-5M
15-DM-6M
G15-DM-6M
15-DM-5CM
15-DM-6CM
G16-DM-6M
16-DM-8CM
G16-DM-8M
165-DM-8CM

13x4.5
13x4.5
14x6
14x6
14x6
15x6
15x6
15x6
15x6
15x6
15x6
16x7
16x7
16x7
16.5x6.75

White
Galvanized
White
Chrome
Galvanized
White
Galvanized
White
Galvanized
Chrome
Chrome
Galvanized
Chrome
Galvanized
Chrome

5 on 4.50
5 on 4.50
5 on 4.50
5 on 4.50
5 on 4.50
5 on 4.50
5 on 4.50
6 on 5.50
6 on 5.50
5 on 4.50
6 on 5.50
6 on 5.50
8 on 6.50
8 on 6.50
8 on 6.50

13.4
13.4
17.5
17.5
17.5
20.3
20.3
20.3
20.3
20.3
20.3
22.4
22.5
22.5
24.6

1360
1360
1900
1900
1900
2600
2600
2600
2600
2600
2600
2800
2800
2800
3530

Part# FinishSize Bolt
Circle

Wheel
Weight

Max Cap
(lbs.)

All Combinations of Tire & Wheel Assemblies Available

TR-87 JS-87

TR-6 TR-13

JS-2

SPOKE TRAILER WHEELS

TRAILER WHEELS

MODULAR TRAILER WHEELS
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WHEEL CASTER NUMBER APP.

TREAD LOAD SWIVEL WEIGHT

DIA. WIDTH BEARING CAPACITY HEIGHT RADIUS SWIVEL RIGID LBS.
8” 2.80/4” Ball 310 9 1/2 6 1/8 FA1419-10 FA1419-10R 8

FULL-PNEUMATIC, HEAVY DUTY CASTERS

• Finish - Bright zinc plating
• Swivel - Double ball bearing with hardened raceways for extra strength
• Riveted King Pin - 5/8” diameter
• Construction - Formed from 1/4” thick steel, case hardened for strength
• Grease Fittings - Provided in swivel raceway and wheel bearings
• Fork leg spacing 2 1/2”

HEAVY DUTY SOLID CASTERS

TOP PLATE SIZE AND BOLT HOLE SPECIFICATIONS:

TOP PLATE SIZE BOLT HOLE CENTERS ATTACHING BOLT SIZE
4” x 4 1/2” 2 5/8” x 3 5/8” to 3” x 3” 3/8”

TOWING ACCESSORIES

WHEEL

TREAD LOAD SWIVEL WEIGHT

DIA. WIDTH TYPE BEARING CAPACITY HEIGHT RADIUS CASTER NUMBER LBS.
4” 2” Mold on Rubber Roller 400 5 5/8” 3 9/16” FA1418-4 7 1/2

Lb. Load Air Approx. Standard
Part Tire Description Rating pressure Diameter Hub Rim Back to Back 
No. size at 10 mph lbs. of tire length width Race Dimension

4.80/4.00x8 Widebase dropcenter wheel 2 1/16”
only complete with 3/4” 
high speed bearings (L11949) 
with 2-ply rated tire 390 30 16.6 4 1/8 3 3/4

8DC-75 with 4-ply rated tire 590 60 16.6 4 1/8 3 3/4
4.80/4.00x8 Widebase dropcenter wheel 2 7/16”

only complete with 1” 
high speed bearings (L44643) 
with 2-ply rated tire 390 30 16.6 4 1/8 3 3/4

8DC-100 with 4-ply rated tire 590 60 16.6 4 1/8 3 3/4
with 6-ply rated tire 745 90 16.6 4 1/8 3 3/4

FIXED HUB INTEGRAL TRAILER RIMS - HIGH SPEED

INTEGRAL WHEELS AND CASTERS

Lb. Load Air Approx. Standard
Part Tire Description Rating pressure Diameter Hub Rim Bearing to 
No. size at 10 mph lbs. of tire length width bearing

480/400x8 8” dropcenter wheel 3 3/16”
only (narrow base)  
w/ 3/4” powder bushings
with 2-ply rated tbls. tire 555 35 16.0 3” 3 3/4

48DCL-3 with 4-ply rated tire 835 70 16.6
480/400x8 8” dropcenter wheel 3 3/16”

only (wide base)
w/ 5/8” powder bushings 
with 2-ply rated tbls. tire 555 35 16.0 6” 3 3/4

48DCL with 4-ply rated tbls. tire 835 70 16.6
with 6-ply rated tbls. tire 1030 100 16.6

FIXED HUB INTEGRAL TRAILER RIMS - NON-HIGHWAY SERVICE
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